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1 2 247045 1006030054000003 MD. KHALEK KHAN "� ���# $%� &�� 0610354615077 KEDARPUR Dead

2 3 247034 1006030054000005 MD. NURUL HAQUE AKON "� ���# ����� '
��(� '�� 0610354614258 PURBA KEDARPUR Dead

3 6 213419 1006030054000008 MD. KALAM HOWLADAR "� '# !�� ��)����� 0610354615102 KEDARPUR Dead

4 10 241667 1006030054000010 MD. MOTAHER PEDA "� ��
�� *��� 0610354614011 KEDARPUR Dead

5 11 247012 1006030054000012 MD. MOSLEM AKON "� ���� '�� 0610354613999 KEDARPUR Dead

6 19 241596 3182083390255808 MD. MILON ��
�� ����� 2696406714284 KEDARPUR Dhaka

7 22 241547 1006030054000016 MD. ZALAL HOWLADER "� '�+� !�� ��)����� 0610354614712 KEDARPUR Dead

8 23 262471 7420947954159086 MD. GEYAS UDDIN KHAN "� '# ����� 0610354614895 KEDARPUR Foreign

9 29 262409 1006030054000640 MD. ABDUS SATTAR HOWLADER "� ��� '�( ��)����� 0610354613963 KEDARPUR Dead

10 32 262429 1006030054000030 MD. NOOR ALOM SIKDER ���# ��
� '�� ������ 0610354614777 KEDARPUR Dead

11 40 262425 1006030054000033 MD. YOUNUS SIALI "� '# �
�� ����( 0610354615161 KEDARPUR Dead

12 43 262457 1006030054000037 MD. SHUKUR ALI HOWLADER ���# '# ,-�� ��)����� 0610354614955 KEDARPUR Foreign

13 45 262464 1006030054000040 MD. BAREK SARDER "� '�� '�( ����� 0610354614230 KEDARPUR Dead

14 58 262427 1006030054000653 MD. ABDUS SALAM HOWLADER "� ���# !�� ��)����� 0610354615113 KEDARPUR Dead

15 81 241560 1006030054000071 MD. AZAHAR AKON "� '
�� 0610354612746 PASCHIM BHUTERDIA Dead

16 82 241587 1006030054000075 MD. HAJRAT ALI "� ���# '����.� ��)����� 0610354612111 PASCHIM BHUTERDIA Dead

17 85 247010 1006030054000069 MD. SHAHAJ UDDIN "� ���# !�� /0( 0610354612402 PASCHIM BHUTERDIA Dead

18 102 247023 1006030054000089 MD. BACHU PEDA "� ���# ��1�� *��� 0610354612681 PASCHIM BHUTERDIA Foreign

19 130 247030 1006030054000111 MD. MOSTOFA PEADA "� '�+� ���� *��� 0610354612795 PASCHIM BHUTERDIA Dead

20 136 241599 1006030054000114 MD. FARID SHIKDER "� ���# �2� '�( ������ 0610354616473 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

21 142 262492 1006030054000121 MD. NANNU MIA '# ��3�� ��)����� 0610354799734 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Member

22 148 241605 1006030054000127 MD. ABDUL KHALEK HOWLADER "� !
�� '�( ��)����� 0610354616456 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

23 151 262488 1006030054000130 MD. SAFEUDDIN BEPARY ���# �������.� �����( 0610354615936 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

24 166 262482 1006030054000142 AZAHAR FAKIR "� ���� ���� 0610354616386 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

25 170 241603 1006030054000145 MD. MOSLEM SIKDER "� ��
,� ������ 0610354616238 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

26 183 241598 1006030054000152 MD. SHIRAZUL HAQUE AKON ���# �������.� '�� 0610354616616 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

27 196 241659 1006030054000151 ABUL FOKIR ��4 ���� 19820610354014605 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

28 207 241541 1006030054000165 MD. GANI SHIKDER "� '
���.� ������ 0610354619188 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

29 211 241542 1006030054000176 MD. NASHER UDDIN HOWLADER '# &�
�� ��)����� 0610354618961 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dhaka

30 215 241673 1006030054000182 MD. SANIAL HOUQE SARIF "� '# !�� /0( 0610354619819 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

31 230 241564 1006030054000197 MD. EUNUS MOLLAH ���# )��
�� ���5� 0610354618393 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

32 232 241544 1006030054000199 SEKANDER HOWLADER "� '�� '�( ��)����� 0610354618683 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

33 234 241536 1006030054000201 MD. SARAG BAPARE "� ��
�� 6����( 0610354618555 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

34 242 213405 6417719585513743 MD. GANI SHIKDER "� 7
�� ��.� ������ 0610354619188 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

35 243 262453 1006030054000209 MD. SHAMIM AKON "� ��
�� '�( '�� 0600354619304 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

36 248 262439 1006030054000214 MD. SHORAB HOSSAIN ���# )�� '�( 0610354619427 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

37 250 262438 1006030054000217 MD. MOTAHER HOWLADER "� ,�
�� ��)����� 0610354619442 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

38 255 213414 1006030054000220 ABDUL ROB KHALIFA "� ��
�� '�( &���� 0610354619826 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

39 256 262442 1006030054000223 AZAHAR HOWLADER "� )��
�� ��)����� 0610354619292 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead
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40 266 262497 1006030054000238 MD. MOSLEM ���# ������ ���� 0610354618231 CHHANI KEDARPUR Foreign

41 280 262402 1006030054000235 MD. ADOM ALI BEPARI "� '
�� �����( 0610354618257 CHHANI KEDARPUR Dead

42 283 262368 1006030054000251 MD. MAKBUL HAWLADER "� '��� ��)����� 0610354607011 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

43 293 262369 1006030054000261 HABEBRARE "� ,�
�� ���� 0601690000436 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

44 296 213456 1006030054000259 MD. ALAMGIR KHA ���# �!+ &�� 0610354606056 CHAR JAFUR Dhaka

45 305 213487 1006030054000272 MD. ALI AKBAR "� ����� ����� 0610354605792 PURBA KEDARPUR Dead

46 308 213494 1006030054000276 MD. SALAM "� ����
�� ��)����� 0610354605641 PURBA KEDARPUR Dead

47 310 213460 1006030054000273 MD. DOLIL UDDIN BOYATI "� !�� ����( 0610354607118 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

48 322 262337 1006030054000290 MD. AL ISLAM AKON "� 8� �����9� '�� 0610354603332 CHAR JAFUR Dead

49 323 247329 7421048347119064 MD. WOHAB BAPARI ���# �3�� �����( 0610354606227 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

50 324 213467 1006030054000291 MD. SARAZ DUARY ���# :���.� +;<��( 0610354606790 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

51 332 213477 1006030054000296 MD. CHUNNU KHAN "� �1� '�( &�� 0610354605882 PURBA KEDARPUR Foreign

52 338 240015 1006030054000306 MD. BAKKAR MOLLA "� ��
�� ���5� 0610354606353 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

53 350 262397 1006030054000317 MD. HOHIM UDDIN '# �� �����( 19900610354000181 PURBA KEDARPUR Foreign

54 366 240003 1006030054000332 MD. LETON ���# ����� ������ 0610354606693 PURBA BHUTERDIA Foreign

55 368 240027 1006030054000336 MD. SAHID HOWLADER HOWLADER"� ��
�� '�( 0610354607358 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

56 393 240172 1006030054000358 MD. DULAL GHARAMI ���# ��
�� �����( 0610354605722 PURBA KEDARPUR Dhaka

57 394 240004 1006030054000355 MD. HAKIM SIKDER ��
�� ������ 0610354606677 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

58 395 213474 1006030054000359 MD. RASID BEPARI "� ���� �����( 0610354606893 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

59 397 213475 1006030054000360 MD. NANNU KHAN "� �1� '�( 0610354606878 PURBA KEDARPUR Foreign

60 448 240107 1006030054000408 MD. LITON "� ���# 7��=� '�( 0610354607947 BHUTERDIA Dhaka

61 454 240194 1006030054000414 MD. ATAHAR ALI HOWLADER "� '# '��� ��)����� 0610354608043 BHUTERDIA Dead

62 455 240114 1006030054000412 MD. YUSUB ALI "� '> ��
�� ��)����� 0610354608069 BHUTERDIA Dead

63 457 240199 1006030054000415 MD. YOUSUF KHAN ���# '��� ���
�� &?� 0610354608936 BHUTERDIA Foreign

64 471 240113 1006030054000427 SREE NAREN CHANDRA SHIL �
������ �(� 0610354608148 BHUTERDIA Foreign

65 487 240182 1006030054000443 MD. ENGUL ALI "� '�+� 0610354609747 BHUTERDIA Dead

66 498 240153 1006030054000451 MD. ABDUL KHALEK KHANDOKAR "� ���@ &A��� 0610354611905 SARE PANCHANI Dead

67 499 247313 8056758288936962 MD. ABDUL BAREK BEPARI "� ���# ���
�� ��.� �����( 0610354611515 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

68 517 262328 1006030054000466 MD. KHADEM GARAMI "� ��
�� ��.� 0610354603506 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Dead

69 527 262314 1006030054000476 MD. SOHEL KHAN ���# �3�� &?� 0610354603400 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Foreign

70 539 262301 1006030054000485 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN "� ���
�� ����( 0610354062857 KISMAT THAKUR MALLIK Dead

71 550 240099 1006030054000490 MD. IDRIS MOLLA "� ��B
� '�( ���5� 0610354604299 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

72 566 240059 1006030054000505 MD. SALAM CHAWKIDER "� '�( '��� �CB����� 0610354604867 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

73 578 240070 1006030054000515 MD. MONIR HOSEN ���# ���� D��� 0610354604349 PURBA BHUTERDIA Foreign

74 583 241602 1006030054000659 MD. AZAHAR ALI HOWLADER "� ��
�� '�( ��)����� 0610354616329 DAKSHIN BHUTERDIA Dead

75 595 240084 1006030054000533 MD. KHADEM HOWLADER �1�� '�( 0610354604587 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

76 596 240087 1006030054000534 MD. SATTAR FAKIR ���# �1� ���� 0610354604546 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead

77 604 240126 1006030054000526 MD. NAZAM ALI BAPRI ���# ������ �����( 0610354604515 PURBA BHUTERDIA Double

78 606 240043 1006030054000538 MD. SAHED ALI FAKIR ���# ,
�� '�( 0610354605078 PURBA BHUTERDIA Dead



������� 	
	�  ��
� ������� �����
� ������ ��
� ������ �
� ��� ��� ��
�
�� ������-������-"!"

Sl Sl Main L FormId FId Name Father Name National ID Village Reason

79 620 240158 1006030054000553 MD. JASIM UDDIN ���# ��
�� ��)����� 19850610354000002 BHUTERDIA Foreign

80 638 262315 2343841706834194 MD. SHEKANDER HOWLADER ���# )
�� '�( ��E 0610354603150 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Dead

81 652 247097 6642280637211004 MD. MALLAL SHAKDER "� '���� ������ 000000 CHHANI KEDARPUR Double

82 653 262312 4020823413009281 MD. KAMAL ���# �����.� 00000000000000000 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Double

83 654 262315 9332117473809939 MD. SEKANDER HOWLADER ���# )
�� '�( ��)����� 00000000000000000 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Double

84 655 262316 5067043220961650 MD. ELIES HOWLADER ���# ��
�� ��)����� 00000000000000000 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Double

85 656 262385 7243814677260588 YOUNUS BEPARI "� ���� ��.� 00000000000000000 PURBA BHUTERDIA Double

86 659 1578117 1006030054000641 MD. ATAUR RAHMAN HOWLADER "� '�� '�( ��)����� 0610354613297 KEDARPUR Dead

87 661 1578074 1006030054000644 MD. HARUN OR RASHID AKON "� '# '��� '�� 0610354614079 KEDARPUR Dead

88 712 1578149 1006030054000671 ANISUR RAHMAN "� �!��
�� '�( ��)����� 19710610354000009 PURBA BHUTERDIA Double

89 737 1578038 1006030054000605 MD. JAMAL SIKDAR ��
����� ������ 19900610354000280 NATUN CHAR BHUTERDIA Foreign

90 749 1578015 1006030054000610 MD. BELLAL ���� ��)����� 19950610354000008 PURBA KEDARPUR Foreign

91 770 1578040 1006030054000613 MD. MIZAN BEPARY ���# ��
�� �����( 0610354606117 DAKSHIN CHAR JAHAPUR Foreign

92 777 1578036 1006030054000608 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM ���# '�� '�( F���( 19900610354000038 PURBA BHUTERDIA Foreign

93 780 1578035 8166049758951497 MD. MONTU FAKIR ���# ,-�� ���� 0618054604372 PURBA BHUTERDIA Double


